CAL
Calcaneus Locking Plate
Implants
trauma
Content su
bject t
o ch
ange.

- 	 No visible cosmetic effect
Content su
bject t
o ch
ange.
Please ch
eck
for la
test v
ersio
n prior to
 use.
16
Calcaneus Plate, Short						      21061-51
Calcaneus Plate, Long						      21061-60
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=26mm, SH			   37422-26-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=28mm, SH			   37422-28-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=30mm, SH			   37422-30-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=32mm, SH			   37422-32-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=34mm, SH			   37422-34-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=36mm, SH			   37422-36-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=38mm, SH			   37422-38-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=40mm, SH			   37422-40-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=42mm, SH			   37422-42-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=44mm, SH			   37422-44-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=46mm, SH			   37422-46-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=48mm, SH			   37422-48-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=50mm, SH			   37422-50-N
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=26mm					     32351-26
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=28mm					     32351-28
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=30mm					     32351-30
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=32mm					     32351-32